
CHORALART SEASON 2024-25 – CHORALART SINGERS 
 
#1 SINGERS + MASTERWORKS WITH PSO  BEETHOVEN – SYMPHONY NO. 9 
 Two Performances:  

Sunday, September 22, 2024, 2:30 P.M. (2:00 CALL) 
PLUS: Monday evening Beethoven Sing-along – 6:00-9:00 P.M. 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024, 7:00 P.M. (7:00 CALL) 

 Memorization: I will ask you to sing the final coda (about one minute) without score as  
  we did when we performed with Robert Moody. 

Final rehearsals at Merrill Auditorium (mandatory attendance):  
Thursday, September 19  5:30-9:30 P.M. 
Friday, September 20   6:30-9:30 P.M. 
Saturday, September 21  6:30-9:30 P.M. 

 7 Working rehearsals: Mondays at Woodfords Church (202 Woodford St) – 7:00-9:30 P.M. 
May 20 & 27 
June 3 

  September 2, 9, 16 (with Eckart)  
Saturday, September 14 (9 – noon) 

 
#2 SINGERS + MASTERWORKS WITH FOKO  OPERA CHORUSES 
 One Performance:  

Sunday, November 17, 2024  2:30 P.M. (2:00 CALL) 
Final rehearsals at Merrill Auditorium (mandatory attendance):  

Thursday, November 14  6:30-9:30 P.M. 
Friday, November 15   6:30-9:30 P.M. 
Saturday, November 16  6:30-9:30 P.M. 

 10 Working rehearsals: Mondays at Woodfords Church (202 Woodford St) – 7:00-9:30 P.M. 
May 20 & 27 
June 3 
September 30 
October 7, 14, 21, 28  
November 4, 11 

 
 
#3 SINGERS    CHRISTMAS AT THE CATHEDRAL  
 Four Performances:  

Friday, December 6, 2024, 7:30 P.M. (6:30 CALL) 
Saturday, December 7, 2024, Noon (11:30 CALL)  
Saturday, December 7, 2024, 7:30 P.M. (7:00 CALL) 
Sunday, December 8, 2024, 2:30 P.M. (2:00 CALL) 

Three rehearsals at Cathedral (307 Congress St.):  
Monday, November 25  
Monday, December 2 
Thursday December 5 



  
 8 Working rehearsals: Mondays at Woodfords Church (202 Woodford St) – 7:00-9:30 P.M. 
  April 1, 8, 15, 22, 29  

May 6, 13 
Saturday, November 23 (9 – noon)    
 

Messiah Sing – Woodfords, Monday, December 16, 7 P.M. 
 
#4 SINGERS    MOZART “CREDOMESSE” & RAMSEY “FIRE”  
 Two Performances  

Saturday, March 22, 2025, 2:30 P.M. (2:00 CALL) 
Sunday, March 23, 2025, 2:30 P.M. (2:00 CALL) 

Final rehearsals at Woodfords (mandatory):  
Wednesday, March 19, 7:00 P.M. 
Friday, March 21, 7:00 P.M. 

 10 Working rehearsals: Mondays at Woodfords Church (202 Woodford St) – 7:00-9:30 P.M. 
January 13, 20, 27  
February 3, 10, 17, 24  
March 3, 10, 17 

 
#5 SINGERS + MASTERWORKS WITH PSO  CARMINA BURANA 

Two Performances:  
Sunday, April 27, 2025, 2:30 P.M. (2:00 CALL) 
Tuesday, April 29, 2025, 7:00 P.M. (7:00 CALL) 

Final rehearsals at Merrill Auditorium (mandatory attendance):  
Thursday, April 24   5:30-9:30 P.M. 
Friday, April 25  6:30-9:30 P.M. 
Saturday, April 26  6:30-9:30 P.M. 

 4 Working rehearsals: Mondays at Woodfords Church (202 Woodford St) – 7:00-9:30 P.M. 
March 31 & April 7, 14, 21 

 
#6 SINGERS + MASTERWORKS IN LEWISTON  VIERNE “MESSE SOLENNELLE” 

Basilica of Sts. Peter & Paul 
 One Performance:  

Sunday, September 28, 2025,  2:30 P.M. (2:00 CALL) 
Rehearsals in Lewiston   

Friday, September 26 (Singers) 7:00- 9:00 Schubert “Mass in G” 
Saturday, September 27 (Masterworks) 10:00 A.M. – 1:00 P.M. 

 7 Working rehearsals: Mondays at Woodfords Church (202 Woodford St) – 7:00-9:30 P.M. 
  May 5, 12, 19, 26  

September 8, 15, 22 
 
 
 
 



CHORALART SEASON 2024-25 – MASTERWORKS 
 
#1 MASTERWORKS WITH PSO  BEETHOVEN – SYMPHONY NO. 9 
 Two Performances:  

Sunday, September 22, 2024, 2:30 P.M. (2:00 CALL) 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024, 7:30 P.M. (7:00 CALL) 

 Memorization: I will ask you to sing the final coda (about one minute) without score as  
  we did when we performed with Robert Moody. 

Final rehearsals at Merrill Auditorium (mandatory attendance):  
Thursday, September 19  5:30-9:30 P.M. 
Friday, September 20   6:30-9:30 P.M. 
Saturday, September 21  6:30-9:30 P.M. 

 7 Working rehearsals: Mondays at Woodfords Church (202 Woodford St) – 7:00-9:30 P.M. 
May 20 & 27 
June 3 

  September 2, 9, 16 (with Eckart)  
Saturday, September 14 (9 – noon) 

 
#2 MASTERWORKS WITH FOKO  OPERA CHORUSES 
 One Performance:  

Sunday, November 17, 2024, 2:30 P.M. (2:00 CALL) 
Final rehearsals at Merrill Auditorium (mandatory attendance):  

Thursday, November 14  6:30-9:30 P.M. 
Friday, November 15   6:30-9:30 P.M. 
Saturday, November 16  6:30-9:30 P.M. 

 10 Working rehearsals: Mondays at Woodfords Church (202 Woodford St) – 7:00-9:30 P.M. 
May 20 & 27 
June 3 
September 30 
October 7, 14, 21, 28  
November 4, 11 

 
#3 MASTERWORKS WITH PSO  CARMINA BURANA 

Two Performances:  
Sunday, April 27, 2025, 2:30 P.M. (2:00 CALL) 
Tuesday, April 29, 2025, 7:30 P.M. (7:00 CALL) 

Final rehearsals at Merrill Auditorium (mandatory attendance):  
Thursday, April 24   5:30-9:30 P.M. 
Friday, April 25  6:30-9:30 P.M. 
Saturday, April 26  6:30-9:30 P.M. 

 4 Working rehearsals: Mondays at Woodfords Church (202 Woodford St) – 7:00-9:30 P.M. 
March 31 & April 7, 14, 21 

 
 



#4 MASTERWORKS + SINGERS IN LEWISTON  VIERNE “MESSE SOLENNELLE” 
Basilica of Sts. Peter & Paul, Lewiston ME 

 One Performance:  
Sunday, September 28, 2025, 2:30 P.M. (2:00 CALL) 

Rehearsals in Lewiston   
Friday, September 26 (Singers)  7:00- 9:00 Schubert “Mass in G” 
Saturday, September 27 (Masterworks) 10:00 A.M. – 1:00 P.M. 

 4 Working rehearsals: Mondays at Woodfords Church (202 Woodford St) – 7:00-9:30 P.M. 
  May 5, 12, 19, 29  

September 8, 15, 22 
 


